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
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

1225 NW 102nd Ave Single Family 5/5 6,725 sq
ft

27,442 1954 $1,775,000 N/A $264

1 Active Active: 5/9/2024 MLS ID: 24493878

Stunning Northwest Custom Home Meets Modern Luxury. Built in 1954, renovated in 2007. Tucked away in Unincorporated
Washington County on nearly two-thirds of an acre, this bespoke residence offers an exclusive retreat that beckons you to
experience its unique allure. As you cross the threshold, prepare to be enveloped in the inviting embrace of the home's character-
rich interior. The soaring cedar ceiling, adorned with natural wood beams, connect the inside to the breathtaking cedars and
Douglas Firs just outside your windows and continuing next door into Cedar Mill Park. Every corner of this residence is a
testament to refined luxury. Lavish features such as sleek slab granite countertops, intricate millwork, and a chef's dream kitchen
equipped with top-of-the-line appliances add elegance without crowding the open floor plan and oversized rooms. Indulge your
senses as you navigate through the space, where modern amenities seamlessly mesh with the timeless appeal of the home.
Revel in the comfort of radiant heat flooring beneath stained concrete, bathe in the beautiful new soaking tub in one of the three
ensuite bedrooms, and discover an array of additional luxuries that elevate the living experience to new heights. On the lower
level, you will find a perfect space for multigenerational living, with all amenities at your fingertips. Your outdoor area is a Pacific
Northwest oasis with a beautiful fireplace and plenty of room to relax. This home isn't just a place to reside, it's a sanctuary where
every detail has been meticulously curated to offer an unparalleled lifestyle. Don't miss out on the opportunity to make this
exceptional residence your own

Listing Courtesy of Premiere Property Group, LLC

Nearby Properties For Sale (within 5 miles)
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

1279 NW 106th Ter Single Family 5/3 2,306 sq
ft

6,098 2010 $799,950 N/A $347

2 Active Active: 5/3/2024 MLS ID: 24231540

Immaculately maintained home in the coveted Cedar Mill neighborhood. Dead end street just steps from Cedar Mill Park
Trailhead and blocks from Cedar Mill Elementary school. Soaring vaulted ceilings & walls of windows overlooking trails and green
space welcome you inside. Open great-room & kitchen with wood floors thru-out the main floor. Gourmet kitchen with granite slab
counters, walk in pantry, stainless steel gas appliances, impressive cabinet & counter space & touch less faucet. Full bedroom &
bathroom on the main floor, with the Primary and 3 additional bedrooms upstairs. Primary suite boasts double doors, vaulted
ceilings, soaking tub, custom closet builtins. Enjoy the outdoors in the private fully landscaped backyard. Open Sunday 5.5 1-
3pm.

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty Professionals

1202 NW 107th Ave Single Family 5/3 2,973 sq
ft

30,056 1980 $870,000 N/A $293

3 Pending Pending as of 6/6/2024 MLS ID: 24264526

Beautiful hand-crafted home on a serene lot of .7 acres withfruit trees, gorgeous flowering bushes, chicken coop, and detached
3-car garage. 5BDRM, 3BATH, family room, office with its own entry door, wood-burning fireplace, ample storage, back deck.
Centrally located to the city and in one of the best areas of NW Portland with excellent schools, parks, and trails. 13 minutes from
downtown Portland and next to the most popular shopping areas, hiking trails, the Audubon, and farmers? markets.

Listing Courtesy of Mt Hood Realty, LLC

9926 NW Ash St Single Family 5/3 2,641 sq
ft

6,969 1996 $849,000 N/A $321

4 Pending Pending as of 5/20/2024 MLS ID: 24549225

Gorgeous all new wall-to-wall carpet just installed throughout home plus lovely new luxury vinyl tile in bathroom. Sellers will credit
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